HEATERS
V Series Heater Features and Benefits
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
A34
SUPERIOR CHEMICAL RESISTANCE:
♦	 Materials avaialable for use in most aqeuous plating
	 solutions.

DIMENSIONS
VARIPOWER ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
VX-1107-X60
Varipower fluoropolymer, 100 watt, 120 volt, 7” long, 60” cord and plug.
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
12202016
.5 = 500 8 = 208
1 = 1,000
7 = 100W
Ex: -X84 = 84" long cord or wire
or 4 foot wire and conduit
(300-1,000 watt models) =
no designator.
Specify variations from standardVX = fluoropolymer
VS = 316 stainless steel
500W (3 element)
1,000W (6 element)
4 foot cord and plug (100W/120V only)
11 = 300W (2 element)
.1 = 100 1 = 120
.3 = 300 2 = 240
Overall length (in inches)Series Wattage Voltages
Cord or wire
and conduit
SINGLE
ELEMENT
100 WATT
MODEL
MULTIPLE